
LHS - Senior 4 Year Track athletes 

Heier Ryley 12th

Jenkins Patti 12th

Justus Liberty 12th

Mohr Michaela 12th

Becker Jacob 12th

Bizimana David 12th

Brison Collin 12th

Dykstra Keegan 12th

Haushild Levi 12th

Mendel Ike 12th

Meyers Jack 12th

Radichev Evgeni 12th

Redd Malik 12th

Salava Tiegen 12th

Schuller Colin 12th

Girls JV Letter Winners 

Last Name First Name Grade Award

Alex Heriette 9th JV

Barr Tess 9th JV

Brown Hailey 9th JV

Brown Sierra 9th JV

Daldoum Yolanda 9th JV

Dickerson Aubrey 9th JV

Dodson Natalie 9th JV

Esser Alivia 9th JV

Johnson Kiana 9th JV

Lanning Maggie 9th JV

Simeonova Radiana 9th JV

Allen Abby 10th JV

Anthony Ashanti 10th JV

Childs Kayane 10th JV

Daldoum Rachella 10th JV

Elrod Reagan 10th JV

Hall Emily 10th JV

Hoffman Kaylee 10th JV

Huber Sydney 10th JV

Johnson Riley 10th JV

Kerber Cali 10th JV

Lawson Morgan 10th JV

Lortscher Tessa 10th JV

Meyer April 10th JV

O'Connor Ellie 10th JV

Pederson Kenzie 10th JV

Schuller Ellie 10th JV

Soko Julia 10th JV

Steffen Katherine 10th JV

Syverson Sienna 10th JV

VanDrongelen Allie 10th JV

Allen Alexis 11th JV

Berry Payton 11th JV

Buettgenback Audrey 11th JV

Christianson Alyssa 11th JV

Lunt Jade 11th JV

Marlow Kennedy 11th JV

Pederson Morgan 11th JV

Pelo Caroline 11th JV

Shaver Hailey 11th JV

Twedell Micki 11th JV
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Boys JV Awards

Last Name First Name GR Letter

Baker Robert 9th JV

Bathke Kendren 9th JV

Bechard Colton 9th JV

Blazevich Andy 9th JV

Brost Carter 9th JV

Brule Peter 9th JV

Davies BJ 9th JV

Elisha Ilumva 9th JV

Herrboldt Mitch 9th JV

Hicks Lapete 9th JV

Howes Chuck 9th JV

Hughes Jack 9th JV

Johnson Ben 9th JV

Knudtson Henry 9th JV

LeMier Cole 9th JV

Leslie Daniel 9th JV

LuedersSteensland Mason 9th JV

Marco Gavin 9th JV

Marlow Lucas 9th JV

Mekuria Yoseph 9th JV

Mickelson Max 9th JV

Miller Zach 9th JV

Needles Logan 9th JV

Pelo Godgave 9th JV

Rhode Cameron 9th JV

Rogich Ethan 9th JV

Sluiter Jackson 9th JV

Smith Luke 9th JV

Torbor Godgift 9th JV

Van Buskirk Jacob 9th JV

Woldu Balu 9th JV

Woods Carson 9th JV

Yu Ethan 9th JV

Dixon Slater 10th JV

Eichacker Mitch 10th JV

Engebretson Sam 10th JV

Jenkins Owen 10th JV

Jirsa Ethan 10th JV

Oppold Alex 10th JV

Peters Ben 10th JV

Pfeifle Mark 10th JV

Schroeder Ryan 10th JV

Smith Johnathan 10th JV

Teah Melvin 10th JV

Thompson Mykell 10th JV

Vasa Devin 10th JV

Wasmund Spencer 10th JV

Yoweli Samweli 10th JV

Bekele Ablante 11th JV

Capaldo Caiden 11th JV

Dial Caleb 11th JV

Murphy Jacob 11th JV

Reiland-Smith Nathan 11th JV

Seten Preston 11th JV

Strande Tyler 11th JV

Thompson Matthew 11th JV

Treadway Braedon 11th JV

Wali Isaac 11th JV

Dunham Mathew 12th JV

Flores Grajeda David 12th JV

McKenzie Nehemiah 12th JV

Myers Derek 12th JV

Schmidtman Mike 12th JV
Thompson Tyrell 12th JV



Girls Varsity Award Winners 

Last Name First Name GR Letter

Siegal Sophie 7th V

Batcheller Lila 8th V

Dumansky Hannah 8th V

Merkley Lauren 8th V

Croghan Sara 9th V

Harbaugh Chloe 9th V

Jerstad Elizabeth 9th V

Sahly Emma 9th V

Schroeder Isabelle 9th V

Wietfeld Sydni 9th V

Bachelor Morgan 10th V

Hansen Morgan 10th V

Langseth Anna 10th V

Mueller Millie 10th V

Raak Taylor 10th V

Sudbeck Caroline 10th V

Telahun Helen 10th V

Belhaj Emira 11th V

Bindert Liz 11th V

Dal Josephine 11th V

Fleming Nadia 11th V

Houwman Emma 11th V

Hughes Morgan 11th V

Levesque Analise 11th V

Masloski Alexis 11th V

Engel Allison 12th V

Heier Ryley 12th V

Jenkins Patti 12th V

Justus Liberty 12th V

Klatt Courtney 12th V

Mohr Michaela 12th V

Myers Kulyle 12th V

Oleson Jessica 12th V

Peters Eliza 12th V

Yohana Wini 12th V



Boys Varsity Award Winners 

Last Name First Name GR Letter

Beavers Beau 9th V

Fischer Gavin 9th V

Koepke Russell 9th V

Martens Andrew 9th V

Mendel Zeb 9th V

Southwick Sam 9th V

Alex Michael 10th V

Hiatt Tyler 10th V

Kayee Leo 10th V

Lauer Andrew 10th V

Merkley Hunter 10th V

Redd Sharif 10th V

Sarbacker Isaac 10th V

VanDenTop Wyatt 10th V

Weldon Damarcus 10th V

Auen Bailey 11th V

Brown Noah 11th V

Christians Tyson 11th V

Elliott Jack 11th V

Elliott Sam 11th V

Fischer Jackson 11th V

Furula Wilson 11th V

Kramer Brandon 11th V

Popkes Nathan 11th V

Schmidt Joshua 11th V

Shaw Jerome 11th V

Sorensen Austin 11th V

St. Pierre Stephon 11th V

Trieber Grant 11th V

Tuba Yohannes 11th V

Becker Jacob 12th V

Bizimana David 12th V

Brison Collin 12th V

Dykstra Keegan 12th V

Hassan Ayanleh 12th V

Haushild Levi 12th V

Mendel Ike 12th V

Meyers Jack 12th V

Nave Jymell 12th V

Radichev Evgeni 12th V

Redd Malik 12th V

Salava Tiegen 12th V

Schroeder Jared 12th V

Schuller Colin 12th V

MANAGERS 

Camille Gunderson

Elise Etrhim

Jenna Becker

Mya Wilson



LHS SCHOLAR ATHLETE AWARD   81 athletes which is 40 % of team

       * 3.5 GPA or ABOVE

Aubrey Dickerson 9th Liz Bindert 11th

Natalie Dodson 9th Josephine Dal 11th

Maggie Lanning 9th Emma Houwman 11th

Isabelle Schroeder 9th Morgan Hughes 11th

Radiana Simeonova 9th Analise Levesque 11th

Carter Brost 9th Bailey Auen 11th

Ben Johnson 9th Jack Elliott 11th

Henry Knudtson 9th Sam Elliott 11th

Gavin Marco 9th Jackson Fischer 11th

Lucas Marlow 9th Austin Sorensen 11th

Max Mickelson 9th Allison Engel 12th

Zach Miller 9th Courtney Klatt 12th

Cameron Rhode 9th Eliza Peters 12th

Jackson Sluiter 9th Wini Yohana 12th

Luke Smith 9th Keegan Dykstra 12th

Jacob VanBuskirk 9th Jack Meyers 12th

Carson Woods 9th Evgeni Radichev 12th

Ethan Yu 9th Tiegen Salava 12th

Sara Croghan 9th Jared Schroeder 12th

Elizabeth Jerstad 9th Colin Schuller 12th

Emma Sahly 9th Camille Gunderson 11th

Sydni Wietfeld 9th Elise Etrhim 11th

Beau Beavers 9th Jenna Becker 11th

Gavin Fischer 9th Mya Wilson 10th

Zeb Mendel 9th

Sam Southwick 9th

Reagan Elrod 10th

Emily Hall 10th

Kaylee Hoffman 10th

Sydney Huber 10th

Riley Johnson 10th

Cali Kerber 10th

Morgan Lawson 10th

Tessa Lortscher 10th

Ellie O'Connor 10th

Ellie Schuller 10th

Slater Dixon 10th

Mitch Eichacker 10th

Sam Engebregson 10th

Mark Pfeifle 10th

Ryan Schroeder 10th

Johnathan Smith 10th

Spencer Wasmund 10th

Morgan Bachelor 10th

Morgan Hansen 10th

Millie Mueller 10th

Taylor Raak 10th

Caroline Sudbeck 10th

Helen Telahun 10th

Tyler Hiatt 10th

Andrew Lauer 10th

Hunter Merkley 10th

Isaac Sarbacker 10th

Alexis Allen 11th

Payton Berry 11th

Caiden Capaldo 11th

Tyler Strande 11th

Braedon Treadway 11th

Emira Belhaj 11th



Academic All State 

Seniors 3.5 GPA and participated in track for at least 3 years

Allison Engel

Courtney Klatt

Eliza Peters

Wini Yohana

Keegan Dykstra

Jack Meyers

Evgeni Radichev

Tiegen Salava

Jared Schroeder

Colin Schuller

600/700 Point Club 

800 -None

700 - Colin Schuller, Caroline Sudbeck, Liz Bindert, 

600 -, Sam Elliott, Hunter Merkley, Nathan Popkes, Leo Kayee, Jerome Shaw, Jacob Becker,

Tyrell Thompson, Wilson Furula, Logan Needles, Damarcus Weldon, Lauren Merkley, Josephine Dal

Morgan Bachelor



Most Outstanding

    COACHES DECISION

Middle School Track Athlete - Lauren Merkley, Hannah Dumansky 

Freshman Boys:   Track:  Andrew Martens Field: Beau Beavers

Freshman Girls: Track:  Elizabeth Jerstad, Field:  Sara Croghan

Sophomore Boys:  Track - Andrew Lauer Field Hunter Merkley and Tyler Hiatt, and Damarcus Weldon 

Sophomore Girls:    Track - Caroline Sudbeck Field:  Morgan Hansen

Junior Boy: Track - Jack Elliott Field - Nathan Popkes

Junior Girls: Track - Josephine Dal, Liz Bindert,  Field Morgan Hughes

Senior Boys: Track -Collin Brison Field  Malik Redd, David Bizimana

Senior Girls:  Track -Courtney Klatt  Field Ryley Heier

Most Improved Award 

Girls: Nadia Fleming

Boys: David Bizimana, Colin Schuller Jack Meyers, Josh Schmidt, 

            Andrew Lauer, Alex Oppold, Tiegan Salava, Wilson Furula

Honorary Patriot Award 

Girls: Ryley Heier, Michaela Mohr, and Liberty Justus

Boys:  Collin Brison, Jacob Becker, Malik Redd, Ike Mendel

Vern Schleckeway Award

Boy: Tyler Hiatt

Girl: Morgan Hughes

Coaches Recognition

Jaws - Jerome Shaw, Lauren Merkley, Jack Meyers, Elizabeth Jerstad

Embry -Bailey Auen, Sydni Whitfield, Emma Sahly, Gavin Fisher

Bechard - Sam Engebratson, Yoseph Mekuria,Sienna Syverson,Grant Trieber

Byrd-  Morgan Hansen, Nathan Popkes,  Helen Telahun

Alpers -Allison Engel, Tyler Hiatt, Alex Oppold, Jonathan Smith

Doyle -Collin Brison, Jymell Nave, Kuyle Myers, Michaela Mohr.

Rice -  David Bizimana, Hunter Merkley, Malik Redd, Sara Croghan

Jelen- Jared Schroeder, Slater Dixon, Hannah Dumansky, Eliza Peters

Pooley - Ike Mendal, Jared Schroeder, Emma Houman, Ana Simienova

Burkhalter -Colin Schuller, Lila Batchler, Liz bindert, Isaac Sarbacker

Mohr- Isabelle Schroeder, Ethan Jirsa, Emira Belhaj, Tiegan Salava

Huber - Sam Southwick,, Carter Brost, Russ Koepke, Carson Woods



ALL TIME TOP TEN LHS

Hunter Merkley (6th) LJ 22'2.75"

Malik Redd (2nd) TJ 46'2.5"   - 4x100  (1st) 42.44   4x200 (4th) 1:28.89

David Bizimana (1st) TJ 46'9.75", LJ (7th) 22' 1.5"  4x200 (1st) 1:27.90

Andrew Martens (9th) 300H 40.94

Collin Brison (2nd) 100 10.78  4x100 (1st)  42.44  4x200 (1st) 1:27.90

Jack Elliott (5th) 3200  9:25.54, 1600 (8th) 4:20.76

Wilson Furula (10th) 100 M dash

Tyler Hiatt (10th) Shot 52' 6.5"

Jack Meyers (1st) 4x100 42.44

Colin Schuller (1st) 4x100  42.44  4x200 (1st)  1:27.90

Analise Leveque (5th) 3200  11:35.42, 4x800 (8th) 9:46.07

Morgan Hanson (5th) HJ 5' 4

Morgan Hughes (10th) Disc  116' 11"

Courtney Klatt (9th) 400  60.04, 4x800 (8th) 9:46.07

Josephine Dal 100H (7th)  15.41, 7th LJ 17' 7"

Lauren Merkley 4x100 (4th) 50.21

Elizabeth Jerstad 4x100 (4th) 50.21

Emira Belhaj (4x100 (4th) 50.21

Hannah Dumansky (8th) 1600  5:17.84

Liberty Justus 4x100 (4th) 50.21

Michaela Mohr 4x100 (4th) 50.21

Liz Bindert 4x800 (8th) 9:46.07

Caroline Sudbeck 400 (6th) 59.52, 4x800 (8th) 9:46.07

RECORD SETTERS 

Jack Meyers  4x100 - 42.44

Collin Brison  4x100 - 42.44, 4x200 1:27.90

Colin Schuller 4x100 - 42.44 4x200 1:27.90

Malik Redd 4x100 - 42.44   4x200 1:27.90, 

Malik Redd TJ 46' 2.5"

David Bizimana Triple Jump 46' 9.75"   4x100 42.44  4x200 1:27.90

Courtney Klatt  3200  10:57.76  4x800 9:23.28

Michaela Mohr 4x100 49.16  4x400 3:54.5   

Lauren Merkley 100 Dash 11.78 at Brookings


